
Bulletin No.171116                                            DATE : 10. 11.2017

Dear Members,
Namaskaram,

Quote: 1) Hate none, Love all. And with this love, conquer even the most brutal of   
forces around you.

  2) If you want others to love you, be loveable.

-Swamy Chinmayanandji

OCTOBER 17 PROGRAMME: UPDATE:

Laxmi Pooja was celebrated at Vijay Nagar Scheme No. 54 with illumination of lights 
with gay and fervor.  Members present exchanged greetings and Diwali wishes and 
took part in bursting crackers.  Thereafter sweets were  distributed to all.

Programme for NOVEMBER  2017:

A Musical evening has been organised on 26th Nov 2017 (Sunday) at 5 .00 pm to be 
performed by 'HARMONY BEATS" lead by Mr. Prasanna Rao and his group. Don’t miss 
this opportunity and enjoy the evening. Followed by the programme, dinner will be 
served.

HAPPY MOMENTS :

Birthdays and Wedding Anniversary Days :

We extend our greetings to the following members for their Birthday and Wedding 
Anniversary Day:

Birthday :

1   th K015         MR. KAARTIK SHASTRI         

2   th S079         DR.(MRS.)JAYASHREE               

3   th V051         MRS.ANANTHA BHARTHI              

4   th A020         MRS.RADHA ARUN                   

5   th   R095         MRS.R.BUVANESWARI              

6   th S089         MR.K.SURESH                      

7   thS139MRS. DIVYA SAIRAM

19

19

19

19

20

20

20

Nov.  

Nov.  

Nov. 

Nov. 

Nov. 

Nov. 

Nov.



Wedding Days :

02 Dec. nd

th  05 Dec. 

10   rdS002         MR.SANTARAM KILAMB I       

11   thR085         

12   thN022         

13   thG001         

14   thV008         

15   thS093         

  16 stR061         

17   stS057         

18   ndK020         

19   ndN026         

20   S132         

21   M022       

22   thV062         

23   thK008         

24   thS092         

25   thM029         

 26 thR112

 27 thS089          

29   thN017         

30  thR080         

31   thS028         

32   thK030         

33   thN027         

28   

23 

25 

26 

29 

29 

30 

01 

01 

02 

02 

05 

07 

07 

07 

    08

10

12 

13 

12 

13 

15 

    10 th

Nov. 

Nov. 

Nov. 

Nov. 

Nov.  

Nov. 

Dec. 

Dec.  

Dec 

Dec. 

Dec. 

Dec 

Dec. 

Dec.  

 Dec. 

 Dec. 

Dec. 

Dec. 

Dec. 

Dec. 

Dec. 

 Dec. H008

MR.T.R.RADHAKRISHNAN             

MRS.NIRUPAMA VENKATESHAN    

MRS.SAROJ GIRIDHARAN             

MR.S.R.VENKATESH                 

SMT. SEETA IYER                   

MRS.R.SUBHA                     

MR.B.SRINIVASAN                  

MRS.JANAKI                       

MR.R.S.NARSIMHAN                 

MRS.ANASWARA SUDARSHAN           

MRS.MEERA MURALI RAO             

MRS.VASANTHA NATARAJAN      

MRS.LALITHA KRISHNAN             

MR.SUBRAMANYAM IYER              

MR.R.MURUGHAN             

MRS. PRITHI IYER    

MRS.S.PUNITHA                    

MR.S.NANDKUMAR                   

MR.RAMESH NAIR             

MRS.BHAWANI                      

MRS.K.S.DHANALAKSHMI             

MR.NARAYAN UNNI T.               

  MRS.RAMA HARIHARAN

8   st K034         MR. S.KRISHNAN                   

9   stM036         MR.V.H.V.MANIKANDA SARMA  

  

21

21 

    

Nov. 

Nov. 

  

1   Mrs. & Mr.D. KANNAPPAN           K047         th Nov.  18

2   Mrs. & Mr.S.THANU PILLAI         T006         th Nov. 19

3   Mrs. & Mr.E. KUMARESAN           K032         st Nov. 21

4   Mrs. & Mr.S.NAVANEETHAN          N030         st Nov. 21

5   Mrs. & Mr.V.RAJAMANI             R052         th Nov. 24

6   Mrs. & Mr.K.GIRIDHARAN           G001         th Nov. 27

7   Mrs. & Mr.N. RAMACHANDRAN        R106         th Nov. 28

9   Mrs. & Mr.KAARTIK SHASTRI        K015         rd Dec.  03

10   Mrs. & Mr.V.SUNDAR RAJAN IYER    S047         rd Dec. 03

11   Mrs. & Mr.M.VISHVANATH IYER      V020         th Dec.  04

12   Mrs. & Mr.NANDKUMAR G.IYER       N029         th Dec. 04

13   Mrs. & Mr.K.RAJASEKARAN          R069         th Dec. 08

14   Mrs. & Mr.S.VENKATARAMANAIAH     V039         th Dec. 08

15 Mrs. & Mr.S.MURALI      M012         th Dec.10

038   Mrs. & Mr.R.EASHWER IYER         rd Dec. E001



18   Mrs. & Mr.R.MURUGAN              M038         th Dec. 12

1319   Mrs. & Mr.SHRIKANT IYER          S138         th Dec. 

16   Mrs. & Mr.RAMESH NAIR            R080         th Dec. 12

17   Mrs. & Mr.ANIRUDH RAMCHANDRAN    A007         th Dec. 12

Accolades: 

Chi. Balaji Sridharan S/o. Mr S. Sridharan Iyengar ( S-034) was awarded Gold Medal in 
M. Tech (Termal Engg) from NIT Karnataka during the academic year. SICA wish him all 
success in his career.

NEW ARRIVAL:

Mr. & Mrs. K.Vaidyanathan (V-057) were blessed with son on 5th Oct 2017.  SICA family 
congratulates them on the new arrival.

CHANGE OF ADDRESS:

Mr. S. Thanu Pillai (T006) shifted to  GAB-1, Plot No.3,Sch.94, Pipliana, New Indra Ekta 
Nagar, OPP. Hanuman Mandir, INDORE – 452 001.

Subscription :

We wish to inform all members that the subscription for the current financial year 
2017-18 is due from 30 members. Subscription can be paid either thru cash or cheque 
or DD. Members are requested to make use of any of the following mode for payment:

1. Remit the cash at SICA office and collect the receipt.

2. Deposit the cheque at SICA office on any working day during office hours and collect 
the receipt.

3. Hand over the cheque to Mr. Dixit / Mr. Pratap / Mr. Anil during Bulletin circulation. 

In case of any doubts on subscription status, we request you to call SICA office and 
check the same. We solicit your co-operation in this regard.

CONDOLENCE:

We are extremely grieved to inform about sudden demise due to car accident of 
Mr.Swaminathan (S122) husband of Mrs. Kavitha who was working in our SICA School, 
Aranya, Vijaynagar, Indore.

We pray Almighty to rest his soul in peace and give courage to the grieved family to 
withstand the loss.

Warm Regards,

Truly yours,

S.Ranganathan (Kannappan)

Secretary




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

