THE THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER

THE SOUTH INDIAN CULTURAL ASSOCIATION

14, SANGHI COLONY, INDORE-452001 Ph. 2553374, 4071343

Web site: www.sicaindore.org

Email:info@sicaindore.org

S.B.S. lyer
President
Ph. 2557995, Mob:98932-90824
Email: president@sicaindore.org

S.RANGANATHAN
Secretary
Mob.: 9893424406
Email:secretary@sicaindore.org

Bulletin No.171116 DATE: 10. 11.2017

Dear Members, Namaskaram,

Quote: 1) Hate none, Love all. And with this love, conquer even the most brutal of forces around you.

2) If you want others to love you, be loveable.

-Swamy Chinmayanandji

OCTOBER 17 PROGRAMME: UPDATE:

Laxmi Pooja was celebrated at Vijay Nagar Scheme No. 54 with illumination of lights with gay and fervor. Members present exchanged greetings and Diwali wishes and took part in bursting crackers. Thereafter sweets were distributed to all.

Programme for NOVEMBER 2017:

A Musical evening has been organised on 26th Nov 2017 (Sunday) at 5 .00 pm to be performed by 'HARMONY BEATS" lead by Mr. Prasanna Rao and his group. Don't miss this opportunity and enjoy the evening. Followed by the programme, dinner will be served.

HAPPY MOMENTS:

Birthdays and Wedding Anniversary Days:

We extend our greetings to the following members for their Birthday and Wedding Anniversary Day:

Birthday:

Sl.No.	Name	Mem.No.	Date
1	MR. KAARTIK SHASTRI	K015	19 th Nov.
2	DR.(MRS.)JAYASHREE	S079	19 th Nov.
3	MRS.ANANTHA BHARTHI	V051	19 th Nov.
4	MRS.RADHA ARUN	A020	19 th Nov.
5	MRS.R.BUVANESWARI	R095	20 th Nov.
6	MR.K.SURESH	S089	20 th Nov.
7	MRS. DIVYA SAIRAM	S139	20 th Nov.

8	MR. S.KRISHNAN	K034	21 st Nov.
9	MR.V.H.V.MANIKANDA SARMA	M036	21 st Nov.
10	MR.SANTARAM KILAMB I	S002	23 rd Nov.
11	MR.T.R.RADHAKRISHNAN	R085	25 th Nov.
12	MRS. NIRUPAMA VENKATESHAN	N022	26 th Nov.
13	MRS.SAROJ GIRIDHARAN	G001	29 th Nov.
14	MR.S.R.VENKATESH	V008	29 th Nov.
15	SMT. SEETA IYER	S093	30 th Nov.
16	MRS.R.SUBHA	R061	01 st Dec.
17	MR.B.SRINIVASAN	S057	01 st Dec.
18	MRS.JANAKI	K020	02 nd Dec
19	MR.R.S.NARSIMHAN	N026	02 nd Dec.
20	MRS.ANASWARA SUDARSHAN	S132	02 nd Dec.
21	MRS.MEERA MURALI RAO	M022	05 th Dec.
22	MRS. VASANTHA NATARAJAN	V062	05 th Dec.
23	MRS.LALITHA KRISHNAN	K008	07 th Dec
24	MR.SUBRAMANYAM IYER	S092	07 th Dec.
25	MR.R.MURUGHAN	M029	07 th Dec.
26	MRS. PRITHI IYER	R112	08 th Dec.
27	MRS.S.PUNITHA	S089	10 th Dec.
28	MRS.RAMA HARIHARAN	H008	10 th Dec.
29	MR.S.NANDKUMAR	N017	12 th Dec.
30	MR.RAMESH NAIR	R080	13 th Dec.
31	MRS.BHAWANI	S028	12 th Dec.
32	MRS.K.S.DHANALAKSHMI	K030	13 th Dec.
33	MR.NARAYAN UNNI T.	N027	15 th Dec.

Wedding Days:

SI.No.	Name	Mem.No.	Date
1	Mrs. & Mr.D. KANNAPPAN	K047	18 th Nov.
2	Mrs. & Mr.S.THANU PILLAI	T006	19 th Nov.
3	Mrs. & Mr.E. KUMARESAN	K032	21 st Nov.
4	Mrs. & Mr.S.NAVANEETHAN	N030	21 st Nov.
5	Mrs. & Mr.V.RAJAMANI	R052	24 th Nov.
6	Mrs. & Mr.K.GIRIDHARAN	G001	27 th Nov.
7	Mrs. & Mr.N. RAMACHANDRAN	R106	28 th Nov.
8	Mrs. & Mr.R.EASHWER IYER	E001	03 rd Dec.
9	Mrs. & Mr.KAARTIK SHASTRI	K015	03 rd Dec.
10	Mrs. & Mr.V.SUNDAR RAJAN IYER	S047	03 rd Dec.
11	Mrs. & Mr.M.VISHVANATH IYER	V020	04 th Dec.
12	Mrs. & Mr.NANDKUMAR G.IYER	N029	04 th Dec.
13	Mrs. & Mr.K.RAJASEKARAN	R069	08 th Dec.
14	Mrs. & Mr.S.VENKATARAMANAIAH	V039	08 th Dec.
15	Mrs. & Mr.S.MURALI	M012	10 th Dec.

16	Mrs. & Mr.RAMESH NAIR	R080	12 th Dec.
17	Mrs. & Mr.ANIRUDH RAMCHANDRAN	A007	12 th Dec.
18	Mrs. & Mr.R.MURUGAN	M038	12 th Dec.
19	Mrs. & Mr.SHRIKANT IYER	S138	13 th Dec.

Accolades:

Chi. Balaji Sridharan S/o. Mr S. Sridharan Iyengar (S-034) was awarded Gold Medal in M. Tech (Termal Engg) from NIT Karnataka during the academic year. SICA wish him all success in his career.

NEW ARRIVAL:

Mr. & Mrs. K.Vaidyanathan (V-057) were blessed with son on 5th Oct 2017. SICA family congratulates them on the new arrival.

CHANGE OF ADDRESS:

Mr. S. Thanu Pillai (T006) shifted to GAB-1, Plot No.3, Sch. 94, Pipliana, New Indra Ekta Nagar, OPP. Hanuman Mandir, INDORE – 452 001.

Subscription:

We wish to inform all members that the subscription for the current financial year 2017-18 is due from **30** members. Subscription can be paid either thru cash or cheque or DD. Members are requested to make use of any of the following mode for payment:

- 1. Remit the cash at SICA office and collect the receipt.
- **2.** Deposit the cheque at SICA office on any working day during office hours and collect the receipt.
- **3.** Hand over the cheque to Mr. Dixit / Mr. Pratap / Mr. Anil during Bulletin circulation. In case of any doubts on subscription status, we request you to call SICA office and check the same. We solicit your co-operation in this regard.

CONDOLENCE:

We are extremely grieved to inform about sudden demise due to car accident of Mr.Swaminathan (S122) husband of Mrs. Kavitha who was working in our SICA School, Aranya, Vijaynagar, Indore.

We pray Almighty to rest his soul in peace and give courage to the grieved family to withstand the loss.

Warm Regards,

S. Reviewa

Truly yours,

S.Ranganathan (Kannappan)

Secretary